BB2250
boring bar system
Mactech Inc.
4079 Pepin Ave Unit 4
Red Wing MN 55066
800-328-1488
Mactech INTERNATIONAL

3880 Industrial Drive
Paducah KY 42001
270-442-1559
Mactech Offshore
302 Ida Road
Broussard LA 70518
337-839-2793
WORK HARD                                   WORK SAFE                              WE BEFORE ME                WELCOME CHALLENGES                  WOW THEM
960-0022 Rev. 2.1
MACTECHonsite.COM
Feed Screws
Part No. Feed Travel
620-4433-D4 (standard) 12 inches (305 mm)
620-4433-D4-24 (optional) 24 inches (610 mm)
Boring Bar Length
8.00
[203]
1.00
[25]
Feed
Travel
.51
[13]
Square
Tool Holder
2.25
[56]

Boring Bar
Boring bars - standard lengths
Part No. Length
620-4430C-48DP 48 inches (1219 mm)
620-4430C-72DP 72 inches (1829 mm)
620-4430C-96DP 96 inches (2438 mm)
620-4430C-120DP 120 inches (3048 mm)
620-4430C-144DP 144 inches (3658 mm)
Capabilities
The BB2250 Boring Bar is capable of machining
2-1/2” to 16” (64 to 406 mm) inside diameters.
Boring Bar